
To Suit M3 M5 M6 M10

d 3.2 5.3 6.4 10.5

D 6.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 12.5 20.0

H 0.5 0.5 0.8 0.5 0.8 0.7

L

↑ 5 5 5 5

│ To To To To

↓ 30 30 30 30

Material: Natural Nylon

Retaining Spacers

Retaining Spacers

General Tolerance +/- 0.20mm

Lengths-L

5

30

5

30

To To

M8

8.2

17.0

M4

0.5

4.3


